LBB Ultra-Precision Gage Heads
1/5
 Spring and pneumatic extend versions
 Linear ball bearing front end
 Extremely long life cycle
 0.000004 inch [0.1μm] repeatability
 ±0.02 to ±0.2 inch [±0.5 to ±5mm] ranges
 Replaceable tungsten carbide contact tip

LBB Ultra-Precision Gage Heads
5/5
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD GAGE HEADS (All standard gage heads are supplied with tip removal tools)
T
y
p
e
Stroke
range
(inch)
Housing diameter (C)
0.315” [8mm] 3/8” [9.5mm] 3/8”-40 UNS-2A threaded
Model Part No Model Part No Model Part No
S
p
ri
n
g
p
u
s
h
±0.020 LBB315PA-020 02350706-000 LBB375PA-020 02350712-000 LBB375TA-020 02350714-000
±0.040 LBB315PA-040 02350708-000 LBB375PA-040 02350716-000 LBB375TA-040 02350718-000
±0.100 LBB315PA-100 02350700-000 LBB375PA-100 02350703-000 LBB375TA-100 02350704-000
±0.200 LBB315PA-200 02350694-000 LBB375PA-200 In development LBB375TA-200 In development
A
ir
±0.040 LBB315PA-040A In development LBB375PA-040A In development LBB375TA-040A In development
±0.100 LBB315PA-100A In development LBB375PA-100A 02350679-000 LBB375TA-100A 02350695-000
±0.200 LBB315PA-200A In development LBB375PA-200A In development LBB375TA-200A In development
OPTIONS
Installed electrical connectors (change suffix of above part numbers to specify an option) Part Number
Bendix type PTO6A-10-6P (SR) xxxxxxxx-001
DB-9P (to connect to our ATA-2001 signal conditioner) xxxxxxxx-004